

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: 20124 Name: Madison Gas and Electric (MGE) will be installing a

> new underground electrical line along Portage Road. This new line will be installed north of Hayes Road on the west side of Portage Road. This work

will begin in late October 2010 and will be complete

In Committee Type: Miscellaneous Status:

File created: 10/4/2010 In control: **BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS**

On agenda: 3/31/2022 Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Madison Gas and Electric (MGE) will be installing a new underground electrical line along Portage

Road. This new line will be installed north of Hayes Road on the west side of Portage Road. This

work will begin in late October 2010 and will be completed in late November 2010.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MG&E - Portage Road 10-20 PH.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/20/2010	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		